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A001665013 SUBHADEEP  SARKAR Male No  1  1 1 OBC-B  12  191.75  97.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002344213 NATASHA  PARVIN Female No  2 2 UR  5  191.75  96.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002340028 SWAGATA  MAHATA Female No  3 3 UR  18  188.25  95.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001794439 SOUNAK  HALDER Male No  4  1 4 SC  17  186.00  94.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001699626 AYESHA  SIDDIKA Female No  5 5 UR  11  185.25  92.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002413093 LIDIA  FERDOUS Female No  6  1 6 OBC-A  18  185.00  93.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001276025 SUBHRAM  HAZRA Male No  7 7 UR  3  185.00  91.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002154226 DEBOBRATA  MISTRY Male No  8  2 8 SC  9  183.00  95.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002413006 SOMASHRI  DOLAI Female No  9 9 UR  6  183.00  92.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001604053 MOUMITA GHOSH 

CHOWDHURY

Female No  10 10 UR  2  182.50  92.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001961539 PARTHA SARATHI JANA Male No  11 11 UR  2  182.50  90.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002300703 DISHA  GUPTA Female No  12 12 UR  20  182.00  89.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001000787 SAGNIK  CHATTERJEE Male No  13 13 UR  2  182.00  88.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002241529 SNEHA  JYOTI Female No  14 14 UR  2  181.00  90.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001754357 BITTU  MANDAL Male No  15 15 UR  2  180.00  88.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001590536 MANASHREE  MAITY Female No  16 16 UR  18  178.75  90.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001685622 PIYALI  BERA Female No  17 17 UR  6  178.25  90.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001356715 SOUMILI  BISWAS Female No  18 18 UR  5  178.25  87.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001456552 ALOLIKA  MANNA Female No  19 19 UR  20  178.00  90.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001895122 SOUMAJIT  DAS Male No  20  2 20 OBC-B  2  177.00  86.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002025554 DEBANSHU  DUA Male No  21 21 UR  15  177.00  85.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001928857 TRINNI  PAUL Female No  22 22 UR  7  177.00  83.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001159502 SUMANA  SANA Female No  23 23 UR  2  174.75  82.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001523716 ARUNIMA  JANA Female No  24  2 24 OBC-A  12  174.50  83.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000962238 AYUSH  JYOTI Male No  25 25 UR  13  174.00  84.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002278582 ANKITA  MASANTA Female No  26 26 UR  1  172.75  85.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002004177 DIPAN  MANNA Male No  27 27 UR  8  172.00  80.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000990661 ARMINA  KHATUN Female No  28 28 UR  2  171.75  86.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002190088 ARNAB  SINHA Male No  29  3 29 SC  10  171.75  84.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002030029 SNAHANAJ  PERVIN Female No  30  3 30 OBC-A  1  171.75  80.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002225908 SHUBHENDU  GHOSH Male No  31  3 31 OBC-B  13  171.50  84.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001080828 SHIRINARA  BEGUM Female No  32 32 UR  3  171.50  84.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000589672 SUBHAJIT  MONDAL Male No  33  4 33 SC  1  171.25  87.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001700625 DEBOTOSH  DEBROY Male No  34 34 UR  2  170.75  84.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000315919 SUMAN  MAJI Male No  35 35 UR  9  170.75  83.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001276609 SOHANA  PARVIN Female No  36  4 36 OBC-A  2  170.50  83.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001073715 SAMPRITI  MANNA Female No  37 37 UR  2  170.25  84.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000758002 AMAN  PANDEY Male No  38 38 UR  7  170.25  84.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000917068 MOYUKH  SAMANTA Male No  39 39 UR  2  170.00  85.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001820255 SHUVAM  KHATUA Male No  40  5 40 SC  4  170.00  85.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002233232 SUDIPTA KUMAR PARBAT Male No  41  6 41 SC  3  170.00  83.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000461114 SRIJITA  MONDAL Female No  42 42 UR  4  169.75  84.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001995054 DEBARATI  BANK Female No  43 43 UR  11  169.25  81.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002281270 SAMPURNA  BHAKTA Female No  44 44 UR  3  169.25  77.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001114018 ALOKDIPTA  BERA Female No  45 45 UR  9  169.00  82.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000106581 RIK  MAITY Male No  46  4 46 OBC-B  17  168.25  85.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000763609 KOEL  DUA Female No  47 47 UR  1  168.25  82.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001952130 INDRANIL  PRADHAN Male No  48 48 UR  1  167.75  83.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001048866 SNIGDHA  PRADHAN Female No  49 49 UR  1  167.75  82.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002434044 RISHITA  RANA Female No  50  5 50 OBC-B  2  167.75  82.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001967275 RISHA  SANTRA Female No  51 51 UR  3  166.75  83.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000587569 SUBHADIP  GHUKU Male No  52  7 52 SC  6  165.25  82.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001968034 PRAMIT KUMAR MANDAL Male No  53  8 53 SC  16  164.50  86.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001468952 SAMIKSHA  DAS Female No  54 54 UR  1  164.50  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001930809 BISWAJIT  MALIK Male No  55 55 UR  7  164.00  84.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002313660 SNEHA  PANJA Female No  56 56 UR  1  163.50  80.00  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001320720 SANGHITA  SINGHA Female No  57  9 57 SC  10  163.25  80.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001667466 TANMOY  GAYEN Male No  58  10 58 SC  5  163.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001846182 SOUMYADIP  MAITY Male No  59 59 UR  3  162.75  80.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000138241 PIYASA  DEY Female No  60 60 UR  1  162.75  77.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001766165 SK OHIDUR JAMAL Male No  61 61 UR  7  162.50  80.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001200100 MOUPIA  DAS Female No  62 62 UR  3  162.00  80.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001967940 DEBANSU  KAPRI Male No  63 63 UR  2  161.50  80.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001574636 MUJASSAM  KHATUN Female No  64 64 UR  3  161.00  77.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001901092 PRITAM  SAMANTA Male No  65 65 UR  3  160.75  80.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002116069 AKASH  SANTRA Male No  66 66 UR  5  160.00  76.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001360882 ARITRA  KAYAL Male No  67  11 67 SC  5  160.00  76.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002004600 SUBHADEEP  SAMUI Male No  68  12 68 SC  4  159.75  80.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001161346 M LOCHAN Male No  69 69 UR  13  158.00  81.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000318134 AYESHA  KHATUN Female No  70  5 70 OBC-A  1  156.75  72.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001537160 AYANTIKA  DAS Female No  71  13 71 SC  2  155.25  73.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002077934 GOUTAM  MANNA Male No  72 72 UR  4  154.75  76.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002101802 SYED TARIK JAMIL Male No  73 73 UR  4  154.50  74.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000246685 PRANTIK  DANDAPATH Male No  74  14 74 SC  1  154.00  72.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001974050 KANSARI  MANNA Male No  75  6 75 OBC-B  6  154.00  70.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002153470 ROHIT  MANNA Male No  76 76 UR  5  153.75  76.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002403530 DEBJYOTI  MALAKAR Male No  77  7 77 OBC-B  9  153.00  72.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002308177 DEBONITA  RAKSHIT Female No  78  8 78 OBC-B  1  153.00  70.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001658190 SK NAFIS HOSSAIN Male No  79 79 UR  7  152.75  75.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002327514 ROMIK  BHOWMICK Male No  80 80 UR  8  152.75  70.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002110733 SRIJON  ADAK Male No  81 81 UR  8  152.75  68.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000902963 PAPIA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  82 82 UR  3  152.00  73.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001019120 SUBHAJIT  PAUL Male No  83 83 UR  18  151.75  67.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001457146 SUDIPA  KAR Female No  84 84 UR  1  151.25  73.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001381562 SAMIMA  SULTANA Female No  85 85 UR  17  150.75  71.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002022706 PARIJAT  GHOSH Male No  86 86 UR  3  150.50  70.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000568359 DHRUBESH  BHOWMICK Male No  87 87 UR  8  149.00  67.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001201863 SHREYA  CHAUDHURY Female No  88 88 UR  2  148.50  68.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000072359 MONISHA  MANDI Female No  89  1 89 ST  4  148.00  71.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001541318 RAJ  HAIT Male No  90 90 UR  2  147.25  70.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002232144 BEAUTY  BHOWMICK Female No  91 91 UR  1  147.25  65.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002106176 QUAZI TANNUR AHMED Male No  92 92 UR  1  147.00  74.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002250414 MASUD  KHAN Male No  93  6 93 OBC-A  22  146.75  71.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000286467 ESITA  ROY Female No  94 94 UR  5  146.25  70.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001971110 PROKASH  PAUL Male No  95 95 UR  3  146.00  62.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002000010 MD ALAMIN ALI LASKAR Male No  96 96 UR  2  145.75  70.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000937036 SOMOSHREE  DEBNATH Female No  97 97 UR  23  145.75  65.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Merit Index: ( Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00 ) + Percentage Marks in (Chemistry)  

[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Chemistry)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (Mathematics)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 
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A001492436 KUMKUM  KHATOON Female No  98 98 UR  1  145.75  63.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001785951 ANKAN  KANDAR Male No  99 99 UR  1  143.00  67.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002042000 ARNAB  DAS Male No  100  9 100 OBC-B  16  142.75  66.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000674953 ANISH  MONDAL Male No  101  15 101 SC  1  142.50  70.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001675053 BIRESWAR  DAS Male No  102 102 UR  3  142.25  64.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000813787 AMINA KHATUN KHAN Female No  103 103 UR  3  142.00  70.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002382536 SWASTIKA  DEY Female No  104 104 UR  13  142.00  65.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002278756 MORSELIM  KHAN Male No  105 105 UR  13  142.00  63.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001345056 SK IKBAL HOSSAIN Male No  106 106 UR  4  141.50  60.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001128860 SOUMYADEEP  DUTTA Male No  107 107 UR  3  141.25  65.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000589648 ANUSKA  GHOSH Female No  108 108 UR  5  141.00  63.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001439364 AFIFA  PARVIN Female No  109  7 109 OBC-A  4  140.50  68.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000036665 SUCHANDRA  JANA Female No  110 110 UR  8  140.00  60.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001467945 SOMENATH  BOSE Male No  111 111 UR  14  139.25  62.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.
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Index
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A000267642 DONA  MAJI Female No  112 112 UR  2  138.50  61.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000595596 SARBAJIT  BAKULI Male No  113  10 113 OBC-B  3  138.50  60.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001264578 SOURAV  PRAMANIK Male No  114 114 UR  5  138.25  68.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001911280 SUBHADIP  MAITY Male No  115 115 UR  3  138.00  66.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000934855 TUBAI  MONDAL Male No  116 116 UR  2  137.50  63.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002250634 SAINAJ  KHATUN Female No  117  8 117 OBC-A  4  137.00  67.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001665027 SWARNODIP  DEN Male No  118 118 UR  6  135.50  64.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002406876 JULEKHA  KHATUN Female No  119  9 119 OBC-A  5  135.50  62.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002000931 ANIMESH  MALLICK Male No  120  10 120 OBC-A  2  135.50  60.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000121833 RAJ  MONDAL Male No  121 121 UR  4  135.00  57.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000111303 ARIMPA  ROY Female No  122 122 UR  9  134.50  58.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001509654 POULAMI  DAS Female No  123 123 UR  2  134.00  65.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001446312 DEBOPRIYA  SAMANTA Female No  124 124 UR  5  133.50  64.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002198172 ARMINA  KHATUN Female No  125 125 UR  6  133.50  62.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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List Type: UR
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Tie Break 
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A001523048 DEBANJAN  PRAMANIK Male No  126 126 UR  11  132.75  61.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000141157 SK MD MUSTAFIZUR 

RAHMAN

Male No  127 127 UR  2  131.50  63.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002371024 SK MOKARRAM HOSSAIN Male No  128  11 128 OBC-A  1  131.25  61.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002004653 SUJOY  MONDAL Male No  129  16 129 SC  11  130.75  61.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001617143 AKASH  HAZRA Male No  130  17 130 SC  2  130.25  63.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001181753 ANKITA  DAS Female No  131 131 UR  2  129.25  57.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001377204 RAHUL  ROY Male No  132 132 UR  8  129.00  63.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000188392 SOUMILI  NAYEK Female No  133 133 UR  3  127.00  54.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000063221 DEBOPRIYO  GHOSH Male No  134 134 UR  2  126.00  57.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002353370 SUDIP  MANNA Male No  135 135 UR  1  125.25  57.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001903388 MONIDIP  CHAKRABORTY Male No  136 136 UR  2  123.00  60.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002256436 SATYADEEP  SANTRA Male No  137  18 137 SC  1  122.25  57.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002342577 SOURYASREE  SAMANTA Male No  138 138 UR  7  120.25  60.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 
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Tie Break 
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A002032192 SAKINA  KHATUN Female No  139  12 139 OBC-A  5  119.50  53.00  39.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001761720 SUKANYA  DHARA Female No  140 140 UR  5  117.75  53.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000774803 SK ANIS RAZA Male No  141  13 141 OBC-A  9  117.75  51.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002313896 ESHITA  MANDAL Female No  142  19 142 SC  19  116.50  50.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002420348 TANISHA  BACHAR Female No  143  20 143 SC  16  115.75  56.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002248500 ANIKET  MONDAL Male No  144 144 UR  4  115.00  50.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001941122 KAZI  RABIA Female No  145  11 145 OBC-B  1  113.25  51.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000983432 PARNA  NAYAK Female No  146 146 UR  2  111.75  50.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001956835 NIRUPAM  MAHATA Male No  147  12 147 OBC-B  19  110.75  50.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002414869 SUJAN  KOLEY Male No  148 148 UR  3  108.75  51.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002413093 LIDIA  FERDOUS Female No  6  1 1 OBC-A  18  185.00  93.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001523716 ARUNIMA  JANA Female No  24  2 2 OBC-A  12  174.50  83.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002030029 SNAHANAJ  PERVIN Female No  30  3 3 OBC-A  1  171.75  80.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001276609 SOHANA  PARVIN Female No  36  4 4 OBC-A  2  170.50  83.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000318134 AYESHA  KHATUN Female No  70  5 5 OBC-A  1  156.75  72.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002250414 MASUD  KHAN Male No  93  6 6 OBC-A  22  146.75  71.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001439364 AFIFA  PARVIN Female No  109  7 7 OBC-A  4  140.50  68.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002250634 SAINAJ  KHATUN Female No  117  8 8 OBC-A  4  137.00  67.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002406876 JULEKHA  KHATUN Female No  119  9 9 OBC-A  5  135.50  62.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002000931 ANIMESH  MALLICK Male No  120  10 10 OBC-A  2  135.50  60.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002371024 SK MOKARRAM HOSSAIN Male No  128  11 11 OBC-A  1  131.25  61.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002032192 SAKINA  KHATUN Female No  139  12 12 OBC-A  5  119.50  53.00  39.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000774803 SK ANIS RAZA Male No  141  13 13 OBC-A  9  117.75  51.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001665013 SUBHADEEP  SARKAR Male No  1  1 1 OBC-B  12  191.75  97.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001895122 SOUMAJIT  DAS Male No  20  2 2 OBC-B  2  177.00  86.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002225908 SHUBHENDU  GHOSH Male No  31  3 3 OBC-B  13  171.50  84.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000106581 RIK  MAITY Male No  46  4 4 OBC-B  17  168.25  85.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002434044 RISHITA  RANA Female No  50  5 5 OBC-B  2  167.75  82.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001974050 KANSARI  MANNA Male No  75  6 6 OBC-B  6  154.00  70.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002403530 DEBJYOTI  MALAKAR Male No  77  7 7 OBC-B  9  153.00  72.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002308177 DEBONITA  RAKSHIT Female No  78  8 8 OBC-B  1  153.00  70.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002042000 ARNAB  DAS Male No  100  9 9 OBC-B  16  142.75  66.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000595596 SARBAJIT  BAKULI Male No  113  10 10 OBC-B  3  138.50  60.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001941122 KAZI  RABIA Female No  145  11 11 OBC-B  1  113.25  51.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001956835 NIRUPAM  MAHATA Male No  147  12 12 OBC-B  19  110.75  50.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 
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Tie Break 
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Tie Break 
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Tie Break 
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Tie Break 
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A001794439 SOUNAK  HALDER Male No  4  1 1 SC  17  186.00  94.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002154226 DEBOBRATA  MISTRY Male No  8  2 2 SC  9  183.00  95.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002190088 ARNAB  SINHA Male No  29  3 3 SC  10  171.75  84.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000589672 SUBHAJIT  MONDAL Male No  33  4 4 SC  1  171.25  87.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001820255 SHUVAM  KHATUA Male No  40  5 5 SC  4  170.00  85.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002233232 SUDIPTA KUMAR PARBAT Male No  41  6 6 SC  3  170.00  83.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000587569 SUBHADIP  GHUKU Male No  52  7 7 SC  6  165.25  82.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001968034 PRAMIT KUMAR MANDAL Male No  53  8 8 SC  16  164.50  86.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001320720 SANGHITA  SINGHA Female No  57  9 9 SC  10  163.25  80.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001667466 TANMOY  GAYEN Male No  58  10 10 SC  5  163.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001360882 ARITRA  KAYAL Male No  67  11 11 SC  5  160.00  76.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002004600 SUBHADEEP  SAMUI Male No  68  12 12 SC  4  159.75  80.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001537160 AYANTIKA  DAS Female No  71  13 13 SC  2  155.25  73.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000246685 PRANTIK  DANDAPATH Male No  74  14 14 SC  1  154.00  72.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Merit Index: ( Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00 ) + Percentage Marks in (Chemistry)  

[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Chemistry)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (Mathematics)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000674953 ANISH  MONDAL Male No  101  15 15 SC  1  142.50  70.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002004653 SUJOY  MONDAL Male No  129  16 16 SC  11  130.75  61.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001617143 AKASH  HAZRA Male No  130  17 17 SC  2  130.25  63.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002256436 SATYADEEP  SANTRA Male No  137  18 18 SC  1  122.25  57.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002313896 ESHITA  MANDAL Female No  142  19 19 SC  19  116.50  50.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002420348 TANISHA  BACHAR Female No  143  20 20 SC  16  115.75  56.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: ( Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00 ) + Percentage Marks in (Chemistry)  

[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Chemistry)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (Mathematics)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: ST

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000072359 MONISHA  MANDI Female No  89  1 1 ST  4  148.00  71.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


